
5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

D D

C C

B B

A A

ZL8800 DUAL CHANNEL

+
VOUT 0
-

+
VOUT1
-

CHANNEL 0

CHANNEL 1

50V

50V

SW
0

SW
1

IS
EN

A0

VS
EN

0N

VT
R

KN
VT

R
KP

XT
EM

P0
N

XT
EM

P0
P

V2
P5

IIN
N

IIN
P

PG
1

VS
EN

1N
VS

EN
1P

XT
EM

P1
N

EN
0

ISENB0
PWML0
PWMH0
PWMH1
PWML1
ISENB1
ISENA1

VR5

VSET0

SGND

SCL

VSET1

SDA

VMON
SA

U
VL

O
SY

N
C

D
D

C

PG
0

EN
1

VIN1

XT
EM

P1
P

VS
EN

0P
1

SALRT

SW0

SW1

PGND

PGND

PGND

PGND

PGND

PGND

PGND

PGND

PGND

PGND

PGND

PGND

PGND

PGND

PGND

PGND

SGND

PGND SGND

SGNDSGND

SGND

PGND

SGND

SGND

SGND

SGND

PGND
SGND

SGND
PWML0

XTEMP0P

XTEMP0N

ISENA0

VIN

PWMH0

ISENB0

VDD

VDD

VSEN0N
VSEN0P

VDD

PWML1

XTEMP1P

XTEMP1N

ISENA1

VIN

VDD

PWMH1

ISENB1

VSEN1P VSEN1N

IS
EN

A0

VT
R

KN
VT

R
KP

XT
EM

P0
N

XT
EM

P0
P

D
D

C

PG
0

VDRV

PG
1

VS
EN

1N
VS

EN
1P

XT
EM

P1
N

XT
EM

P1
P

EN
0

SY
N

C

VIN

ISENB0
PWML0
PWMH0
PWMH1
PWML1
ISENB1
ISENA1

SCL
SDA

SALRT

VMON

VIN

EN
1

VS
EN

0N
VS

EN
0P

Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet of

AUTHOR: ANAND RAMAMURTHY B

ZL8800 DUAL CHANNEL DEMO

C

1 2Monday, June 17, 2013

Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet of

AUTHOR: ANAND RAMAMURTHY B

ZL8800 DUAL CHANNEL DEMO

C

1 2Monday, June 17, 2013

Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet of

AUTHOR: ANAND RAMAMURTHY B

ZL8800 DUAL CHANNEL DEMO

C

1 2Monday, June 17, 2013

R25
31.6k

C34
10uF
16V

C9
100uF

6.3V

C5
100uF

6.3V

J102

VOUT+

1

PWM1

R13

3.3

R15
30k

J105

V+  -

2
1

U2

ZL8800

SCL
1

SDA
2

SALRT
3

SGND
4

SA
5

VMON
6

DGND
7

MGN0
8

MGN1
9

VSET0
10

VSET1
11

P
G

0
12

U
V

LO
13

D
D

C
14

X
TE

M
P

0P
15

X
TE

M
P

0N
16

V
TR

K
P

17

V
TR

K
N

18

V
S

E
N

0P
19

V
S

E
N

0N
20

V
D

R
V

E
N

21

IS
E

N
A

0
22

ISENB0
23PWML0
24PWMH0
25PWMH1
26PWML1
27ISENB1
28ISENA1
29VDRV
30VR6
31VR5
32VDD
33

IIN
N

34
IIN

P
35

V
25

36
P

G
1

37
V

S
E

N
1N

38
V

S
E

N
1P

39
X

TE
M

P
1N

40
X

TE
M

P
1P

41
E

N
0

42
E

N
1

43
S

Y
N

C
44

ePAD
45

R27
147k

C39

10u
16V

PWM0

C38

10u
16V

C27
100p

XX
2

C11
470uF
2V

R16
30k

C32
22uF

16V

R9

1

R14

3.3

Q6

FDMF5821DC

PWM
1

ZCD
2

VCC
3

AGND
4

BOOT
5

VIN_SEN
6

PHASE
7

VIN
8

V
IN

9

V
IN

10

V
IN

11

P
G

N
D

12

P
G

N
D

13

P
G

N
D

14

P
G

N
D

15

SW
16SW
17SW
18SW
19SW
20SW
21SW
22SW
23

S
W

25
S

W
26

G
L

27
P

G
N

D
28

P
V

C
C

29
TM

O
N

30

S
W

24

E
N

31
A

G
N

D
32

V
IN

33

P
G

N
D

34

G
L

35

C7
100uF

6.3V

C12
470uF
2V

Q2
2N3904

C16
10uF
10V

C2
100uF

6.3V

XX
9

C30
22uF

16V

C28
1uF
16V

C4
470uF
2V

R24
NP

C24
22uF

16V

GL0

XX
5

XX
1

C20
10uF
16V

C3
100uF

6.3V

L1

0.27uH

R10
1404

C13
10uF
10V

C1
100uF

6.3V

C22
22uF

16V

J101

VOUT+

1

J103

PGND

1

C40

2.2u
25V

R3

100C29
10uF
16V

XX
8

C36
100p

C10
470uF
2V

R11
1

C41

10u
16V

SW1

XX7

R26
100k

C25
22uF

16V

C19

1uF
16V

XX
3

L2

0.27uH

Q4
2N3904

C35
1uF

16V

R12
1404

C6
100uF

6.3V

C31
22uF

16V

PWML0

C8
100uF

6.3V

Q3

FDMF5821DC

PWM
1

ZCD
2

VCC
3

AGND
4

BOOT
5

VIN_SEN
6

PHASE
7

VIN
8

V
IN

9

V
IN

10

V
IN

11

P
G

N
D

12

P
G

N
D

13

P
G

N
D

14

P
G

N
D

15

SW
16SW
17SW
18SW
19SW
20SW
21SW
22SW
23

S
W

25
S

W
26

G
L

27
P

G
N

D
28

P
V

C
C

29
TM

O
N

30

S
W

24

E
N

31
A

G
N

D
32

V
IN

33

P
G

N
D

34

G
L

35

GL1

R18
28.7k

SW0

J106

V+  -

2
1 R7

100

C21
10uF
16V

J104

PGND

1

C23
22uF

16V

C26
1uF

16V

C33
22uF

16V

C37
10u

16V

PWML1



5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

D D

C C

B B

A A

ZL8800 INTERFACE

BOARD TO BOARD INTERFACE

PG0
PG1

POWER GOOD

ENABLE

TRACKING

Disable
Enable

FROM PREQUEL TO SEQUEL

ENABLE

Disable
Enable

DONGLE DONGLE

+
VDD
-

+
VIN
-

DRIVER SUPPLY

INPUT CONNECTOR

NP

Vi2c

SCL
GND

SALRT
SDA

SALRT

GND

SDA

SCL

Vi2c
MSTR_EN MSTR_EN

RSVD1 RSVD1

RSVD2 RSVD2
RSVD3 RSVD3

GND
DDC

GND

MSTR_SYNCMSTR_SYNC

DDC

PGND

PGND

Vi2c

PGND

PGND

PGND

PGNDPGND

PGND

PGND

PGND

PGND

PGND

PG0 PG1

VTRKP

VTRKN

EN0

VDD

SA
LR

T
SC

L

SD
A

VDD

EN1

M
ST

R
_E

N

MSTR_EN
MSTR_EN

DDC

SY
N

C

VDRV

VIN

VDD

VMON

Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet of

AUTHOR: ANAND RAMAMURTHY B

ZL8800 DUAL CHANNEL DEMO

C

2 2Monday, June 17, 2013

Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet of

AUTHOR: ANAND RAMAMURTHY B

ZL8800 DUAL CHANNEL DEMO

C

2 2Monday, June 17, 2013

Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet of

AUTHOR: ANAND RAMAMURTHY B

ZL8800 DUAL CHANNEL DEMO

C

2 2Monday, June 17, 2013

R
5

10
.0

k

D3
GREEN

EN1

SW_SPDT

1
2
3

R28
NP

C15
22uF

16V

J6

2
1

C17
330u
16V

R31
392

R
8

4.
75

k

GND

R33
100k

J11

SKT_3X2_RA

2

4

6

1

3

5

J9

HDR_3X2_RA

2

4

6

1

3

5

R30
392

EN0

SW_SPDT

1
2
3

R32
10k

C18
22uF
16V

J10

SKT_3X2_RA

2

4

6

1

3

5

R
4

10
.0

k

R
6

10
.0

k

R34
100k

P2R29
NP

J2
21

C14

10uF
10V

R35
10k

J8

HDR_3X2_RA

2

4

6

1

3

5

J1
21

D4
GREEN

R1
100k

VDD

R2
6.65k


